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ARKUSZ DanYCH - C9
CONNECTSTONE (+©

zarejestrowany wzor

InFORMacse TecHniczne

zakres Itycza

Tresc referencyjna/ (9

wymiary Dtugosc :
Szerokos¢ :
Grubosc :
Noga :

Sktad Waga Stal

Montaz 0,344 kg

Strona PRODUKTU na Weasyfix.pl

1 Gteboko ttoczony otwor centralny :
4 otwory peryferyjne :

120mm
120mm
3mm
50/20mm

M8
M8





